AHS National Championship Show

(National Championship)

Addington E.C., United
Kingdom
20 Jul 2025, Fillies 1 Year

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Judges

Frances = Frances Atkinson, GB

Name: Anaya
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr & Mrs
DWG Smith

Name: AV Kiss the
Rain

Colour: grey
Owner: Karen &
Colin Beckinsdale

Name: Carlam
Kalahari

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Euros
Morgan

Name: Lulabelle
Colour: bay
Owner: Laura Smith

Name: Briery Adella
Colour: grey
Owner: EA Hedley &
K Houghton

Name: Once Upon A
Dream

Colour: chestnut
Owner: E) & SE Jones

Name: S) Zara
Colour: black
Owner: Samantha
Beeley

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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